1 / 17  A-CV-50010_00
1. Preface
Thank you for purchasing Type BCV Check Valves.
Read this instruction manual thoroughly before use, and ensure that the product is used within its rated
specifications according to the manual.
This product is supplied with a document containing a QR code for downloading the instruction manual. Be sure
to keep it in an easily accessible place for future reference. Always check the latest version of the
instruction manual available on our website via the QR code before each use, paying particular attention

Ｌ
Ｅ
● Model designation and numbering system
 BCV －  8    04     D Y
    Port size            Maximum working pressure: 4.15 MPa
Joint shape: D = Copper tube joint
       Connection tube O.D.： 02 to 10
L φd E
BCV-302DY 112 6.55 -
BCV-603DY 120 9.71 8
BCV-804DY 140 12.93 13
BCV-1005DY 160 16.12 16
BCV-1306DY 180 19.30 19
BCV-1810DY 200 25.70 20
Type
Dimensions (mm)
4. Specifications
7 / 17  A-CV-50010_00